9/8
9/15
9/22

9/29
10/6
10/13
10/20
10/27
11/3
11/10
11/17
11/24
12/1
12/8
12/15
12/22
12/29
1/5
1/12
1/19
1/26
2/2
2/9
2/16
2/23
3/1
3/8
3/15
3/22
3/29
4/5
4/12
4/19
4/26
5/3
5/10
5/17
5/24
5/31
6/7
6/14

All services are subject to change.

7:00
7:30
7:30
7:00
6:00
6:00
7:30
7:00
7:30
7:30
6:45
6:00
7:30
7:00
7:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
6:00
6:00
6:00
7:30
7:30
7:30
6:00
6:00
7:30
6:00
7:30
7:30
7:30
6:30
7:30
6:00
7:30
7:00
6:00

@ Friday Night Shabbat Worship 5784 (2023-2024)

Opening Shabbat Service (6:00 Shabbat BBQ Dinner) 'h @

Erev Rosh Hashanah Service
Shabbat Shuva (7:00 Gallery Opening)

Sukkot Shabbat Service (6:00 Bring-Your-Own-Picnic Dinner) 'b @

Lay Led Zoom Shabbat Service

Early Shabbat Service

Shabbat Service

Family Shabbat Service (6:00 Shabbat Dinner) 'b @

Shabbat Service

Sacred Stories Shabbat 'b

Family Shabbat Service with Musical Guest Joanie Leeds (6:00 Shabbat Dinner) 'h @
Lay Led Zoom Shabbat Service

Shabbat Service

Chanukah Celebration (6:00 Shabbat Dinner) 'b @

Earl Rogers Tribute Sabbath Featuring the Music of Sondheim (6:30 Gallery Opening)
Lay Led Zoom Shabbat Service

Lay Led Zoom Shabbat Service

Early Shabbat Service

Social Justice Shabbat 'h

Shabbat Service

Band Gone Bananas Shabbat Service 'h @

Shabbat Service

Family Shabbat Service: Pizza, Pasta & Prayer (5:30 Shabbat Dinner) 'h @
Early Shabbat Service

Lay Led Zoom Shabbat Service

Sacred Stories Shabbat (7:00 Gallery Opening) 'b

Union Prayer Book Service

Purim Shabbat ) (£%)

Lay Led Zoom Shabbat Service

Early Shabbat Service 'b

Friedman Lecture on Peace & Understanding with Professor Daniel Hopkins
Early Shabbat Service

Shabbat Service

Hineini Shabbat Service 'b @

Teen Shabbat Service Honoring Graduating Seniors 'h @

Mitzvah Shabbat (5:30 Pizza Truck Dinner & Projects)'b @

Shabbat Service

Lay Led Zoom Shabbat Service

Confirmation Shabbat Service 'h

Sacred Stories Pride Shabbat (6:00 Congregant Art Show & 6:30 Annual Meeting) 'b
Outdoor Early Shabbat Service

J) = Temple Band () = Especially Family Friendly



